
U12/13 BOYS SCHEDULE
ALL GAMES 2 x 35 MINUTES, 5 MIN HALFTIME

Home Team Away Team Field

Week 1

Tues, May 20 6:00 PM Canadian Welding Skills vs Kawartha Orthodontics Milroy West

Tues, May 20 6:00 PM Dairy Queen vs Hurricanes Beavermead 4

Thurs, May 22 6:00 PM WOW Pit Crew vs IG Wealth Management CANCELLED

Thurs, May 22 6:00 PM Freshco vs Katchiwano Golf Club CANCELLED

Week 2

Tues, May 27 6:00 PM WOW Pit Crew vs Dairy Queen Milroy West

Tues, May 27 6:00 PM Hurricanes vs Freshco Beavermead 4

Thurs, May 29 6:00 PM Katchiwano Golf Club vs Kawartha Orthodontics Milroy West

Thurs, May 29 7:00 PM IG Wealth Management vs Canadian Welding Skills Beavermead 2 *TIME & FIELD CHANGE

Week 3

Tues, June 3 6:00 PM Hurricanes vs WOW Pit Crew Milroy West

Tues, June 3 7:00 PM Katchiwano Golf Club vs Dairy Queen Beavermead 2 *TIME & FIELD CHANGE

Thurs, June 5 6:00 PM IG Wealth Management vs Kawartha Orthodontics Milroy West

Thurs, June 5 7:00 PM Freshco vs Canadian Welding Skills Beavermead 2 *TIME & FIELD CHANGE

Week 4

Tues, June 10 6:00 PM Kawartha Orthodontics vs Hurricanes Milroy West

Tues, June 10 6:00 PM Freshco vs WOW Pit Crew Beavermead 4

Thurs, June 12 6:00 PM Canadian Welding Skills vs Katchiwano Golf Club Milroy West

Thurs, June 12 6:00 PM Dairy Queen vs IG Wealth Management Beavermead 4

Week 5

Tues, June 17 6:00 PM Canadian Welding Skills vs WOW Pit Crew Milroy West

Tues, June 17 6:00 PM Kawartha Orthodontics vs Dairy Queen Beavermead 4

Thurs, June 19 6:00 PM Katchiwano Golf Club vs Hurricanes Milroy West

Thurs, June 19 6:00 PM IG Wealth Management vs Freshco Beavermead 4

Week 6



Tues, June 24 6:00 PM Hurricanes vs IG Wealth Management Milroy West

Tues, June 24 6:00 PM Dairy Queen vs Canadian Welding Skills Beavermead 4

Thurs, June 26 6:00 PM WOW Pit Crew vs Katchiwano Golf Club Milroy West

Thurs, June 26 6:00 PM Freshco vs Kawartha Orthodontics Beavermead 4

Week 7

Tues, July 1 6:00 PM Hurricanes vs Canadian Welding Skills Milroy West

Tues, July 1 6:00 PM Dairy Queen vs Freshco Beavermead 4

Thurs, July 3 6:00 PM Katchiwano Golf Club vs IG Wealth Management Milroy West

Thurs, July 3 6:00 PM WOW Pit Crew vs Kawartha Orthodontics Beavermead 4

Week 8

Tues, July 8 6:00 PM Canadian Welding Skills vs Kawartha Orthodontics Milroy West

Tues, July 8 6:00 PM Dairy Queen vs Hurricanes Beavermead 4

Thurs, July 10 6:00 PM WOW Pit Crew vs IG Wealth Management Milroy West

Thurs, July 10 6:00 PM Freshco vs Katchiwano Golf Club Beavermead 4

Week 9

Tues, July 15 6:00 PM WOW Pit Crew vs Dairy Queen Milroy West

Tues, July 15 6:00 PM Hurricanes vs Freshco Beavermead 4

Thurs, July 17 6:00 PM Katchiwano Golf Club vs Kawartha Orthodontics Milroy West

Thurs, July 17 6:00 PM IG Wealth Management vs Canadian Welding Skills Beavermead 4

Week 10

Tues, July 22 6:00 PM Hurricanes vs WOW Pit Crew Milroy West

Tues, July 22 6:00 PM Katchiwano Golf Club vs Dairy Queen Beavermead 4

Thurs, July 24 6:00 PM IG Wealth Management vs Kawartha Orthodontics Milroy West

Thurs, July 24 6:00 PM Freshco vs Canadian Welding Skills Beavermead 4

Week 11

Tues, July 29 6:00 PM Kawartha Orthodontics vs Hurricanes Milroy West

Tues, July 29 6:00 PM Freshco vs WOW Pit Crew Beavermead 4

Thurs, July 31 6:00 PM Canadian Welding Skills vs Katchiwano Golf Club Milroy West

Thurs, July 31 6:00 PM Dairy Queen vs IG Wealth Management Beavermead 4



Week 12

Tues, Aug 5 6:00 PM Canadian Welding Skills vs WOW Pit Crew Milroy West

Tues, Aug 5 6:00 PM Kawartha Orthodontics vs Dairy Queen Beavermead 4

Thurs, Aug 7 6:00 PM Katchiwano Golf Club vs Hurricanes Milroy West

Thurs, Aug 7 6:00 PM IG Wealth Management vs Freshco Beavermead 4

Week 13

Tues, Aug 12 6:00 PM Hurricanes vs IG Wealth Management Milroy West

Tues, Aug 12 6:00 PM Dairy Queen vs Canadian Welding Skills Beavermead 4

Thurs, Aug 14 6:00 PM WOW Pit Crew vs Katchiwano Golf Club Milroy West

Thurs, Aug 14 6:00 PM Freshco vs Kawartha Orthodontics Beavermead 4

Week 14

Tues, Aug 19 6:00 PM Hurricanes vs Canadian Welding Skills Milroy West

Tues, Aug 19 6:00 PM Dairy Queen vs Freshco Beavermead 4

Thurs, Aug 21 6:00 PM Katchiwano Golf Club vs IG Wealth Management Milroy West

Thurs, Aug 21 6:00 PM WOW Pit Crew vs Kawartha Orthodontics Beavermead 4

PLAYOFFS

Saturday, Aug 23rd (afternoon)

BEAVERMEAD

Schedule to come in August


